STEPPING STONES CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER

CHILDCARE WEEKLY RATES

Effective August 1, 2022

Pre-Kindergarten — No Charge

Registration Fee - $50.00

Infants (newborn — 18 months) - $200.00

Toddlers (19 — 35 months) - $175.00

Pre-School (3 — 5 years) - $150.00

Before School - $60.00 ($50.00 if enrolled in PreK)

After School - $70.00 ($60.00 if enrolled in PreK)

Before & After School - $100.00 ($75.00 if enrolled in PreK)

Summer/School Age - $150.00



